Tournament Dates Address Contact Contact email address

Sport relief 5-A-Side 15 March PlayFootball Eastern Avenue West Romford RM7 Chelsea chelsea.massarella@veolia.com
2020 7AY Massarella

Essex YFC 5 a side Football 08 March Chelmsford County High School for Girls Mary Priest office@essexyfc.co.uk

Competition 2020 Chelmsford CM1 1RW

Thurrock - KickOff@3 04 April Lakeside Sports Ground A1306 Arterial Rd West Paul Ballard Paul.Ballard@essex.police.uk
2020 Thurrock, Chafford Hundred, Grays RM16 6DN

Southend - Kickoff@3 25 April Play football Chase High School Southend on Sea lan Laithwaite | kickoffat3@southend.gov.uk
2020 Essex SSO ORT

Basildon- Kick off@3 02 May Bowers and Pitsea FC, Crown Avenue, Pitsea, SS13 | Paul Hogben Paul.hogben®@essex.police.uk
2020 2BE

Colchester - Kick off@3 03 May The Thurstable School, Tiptree, CO5 0OEW Rachel Rachael.Oscroft-
2020 Oscroft - Curtis@essex.police.uk

Curtis

Clacton - Kick Off@3 09 May FC Clacton, Rush Green Road, Clacton, CO16 7BQ Matthew Hall | Matthew.Hall@essex.police.uk
2020

SBCVL Charity Event SUFC 15 May Southend United FC. Roots Hall Stadium. Victoria SBCVL Tonyhoskins55@gmail.com
2020 Avenue, Southend-on-Sea

The Dragons Cup 2020 06 June Wivenhoe Town Football Club Elmstead Road Mustafa F2Football@hotmail.co.uk
2020 & Wivenhoe Colchester, Essex CO7 7HX Osman
07 June
2020

Harold Hill Youth summer 06 June The gallows Masefield Close Harold hill Rm3 7PP Jo Callis Johannacallis@sky.com

Football Tournament 2020 &
07 June
2020

Rayleigh Youth 06 June Chichester Playing Fields Old London Road Mr CHockett | chochoc@btinternet.com
2020 & Rawreth SS11 8UE
07 June
2020

SBCVL CHARITY 07 June CUPIDS COUNTRY CLUB, GREAT WEAKERING, SBCVL Tonyhoskins55@gmail.com

TOURNAMENT 2020 SOUTHEND ON SEA, ESSEX

YOUTH UNITY DAY 20 June Harrow Lodge Park Hornchurch Essex SHIRLEY shirley@consciouslinks.com
2020 JACKSON



mailto:Paul.Ballard@essex.police.uk
mailto:Kickoff@3%20-%20Southend%20District
mailto:kickoffat3@southend.gov.uk
mailto:Paul.hogben@essex.police.uk
mailto:Rachael.Oscroft-Curtis@essex.police.uk
mailto:Rachael.Oscroft-Curtis@essex.police.uk
mailto:Matthew.Hall@essex.police.uk
mailto:F2Football@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:Johannacallis@sky.com
mailto:chochoc@btinternet.com
mailto:shirley@consciouslinks.com

Sporting 77 Tournament

20 June
2020

Deanery Hill, Braintree, Essex CM7 5SS

David
Blaylock

sporting77@hotmail.co.uk

Broomfield FC Funday 5 a Side

27 June
2020 &
28 June
2020

Broomfield FC, Mill Lane, Chelmsford, CM1 7BQ

Samantha
Jeeves

Samantha.jeeves@hotmail.com

Hawkwell Athletic Summer
Tournament

27 June
2020 &
28 June
2020

Apex Playing Fields, Plumberow Mount Avenue,
Hockley, Essex, SS5 5AU

Steven
Dowding

steve.dowding@hawkwellfc.com

Great Wakering Colts Summer
Tournament

27 June
2020 &
28 June
2020

Cupids Country Club, Great Wakering, SS3 0AX

Paul
Shepherd

gwcoltssecretary®@outlook.com

Valley Green Tournament

11 July
2020 &
12 July
2020

Witham Sports Ground, Spinks Lane, Witham,
Essex CM8 1EP

Lian Vanstone

valleygreentournament®@gmail.co
m

Great Bradfords FC Moving Up
Tournament

11 July
2020 &
12 July
2020

Blackmore End Playing Fields, School Road,
Braintree, Essex, CM7 4DN

Charlie Mills

charlie.mills@greatbradfordsfc.co
m

Trinity Pre Season
Tournament 2020

05
September
2020 & 06
September
2020

Youth Ground Eastern Ave SS2 4FA

Jan Bushell

trinity.football@yahoo.co.uk

Toby Group Memorial Cup

24th May
2020

King George V Playing Fields, Station Rd,
Southminster CMO 7EW

Tommy
Fulton

tgwf®@hotmail.co.uk
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